Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Adopt-A-Stormdrain, LLC		103/06/2003	Limited liability company: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Adopt-A-Waterway, LLC	
Street Address:	919 Manhattan Avenue, Suite 100	
City:	Manhattan Beach	
State/Country:	Country: CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90266 90266	
Entity Type:	ity Type: Limited liability company: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	78174037	ENVIRONMENTAL COMMUNICATION	
Serial Number:	78189522	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER OCEANS	
Serial Number:	78189531	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER RIVERS	
Serial Number:	78189541	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER STREAMS	
Serial Number:	78189536	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER LAKES	
Serial Number:	78189548	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER BAYS	
Serial Number:	78189551	CLEANER CITIES CLEANER CREEKS	
Serial Number: 78189555		CLEANER CITIES CLEANER WATERWAYS	
Serial Number:	78201838	ADOPT-A-WATERWAY	
Serial Number:	78213639	A NEW ENVIRONMENT FOR MEDIA	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-760-0404

TRADEMARK REEL: 002856 FRAME: 0728

900008342

/8/1/403

CH \$265.

Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan A. Hyman

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street

Address Line 2: Fourteenth floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92641

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ECC.030GEN

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jonathan A. Hyman

Total Attachments: 1

source=2642_001#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002856 FRAME: 0729



State of California Kevin Shelley Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

3103742213

A \$30.00 filing lee must accompany this form IMPORTANT — Read in structions before completing this form.

See Secretary of State's records for exact entity name.

in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAR 1 0 2003

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

This Space For Filing Use Only

- 1	1. Secretary of State File Number			THE SPECS! OF WILL OSS OFF					
200216810089		2. Name of Lin	Name of Limited Liability Company: Adopt-A-Stormdrain, LLC						
3	3. Complete only the sections where information is being changed. Additional pages may be attached if necessary.								
	A. Limited Liability Company Name (and the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Co." or the abbreviations "LLC" or "L.L.C.") Adopt-A-Waterway LLC								
	B. The Limited Liability Company will	be managed by (Check On	9);						
E] one manager [] more than one manager	[] single member limited li	ability company [] a	Il limited lighility company mombors					
] one manager [] more than one manager [] single member limited liability company [] all limited liability company members C. Amendment to text of the Articles of Organization:								
	D. Other matters to be included in this certificate may be set forth on separate attached pages and are made a part of this certificate. Cither matters may include a change in the latest date on which the limited flability company is to dissolve or any change in the events that will cause the dissolution.								
4.	Future Effective Date, if any:	Month	Dav	Year					
5.	. Number of pages attached, if any:			1,000					
٠. ز	6. Declaration: It is hereby declared that I am the person who executed this instrument, which execution is my act Paul A. Polizzotto, Manager								
	Signature of Authorized Herson	Ту	Typa or Print Name and Title						
	March 6, 2003								
	Date .								
7.	RETURN TO:								
	NAME .			OFFICE OF					
	FIRM Rossi A. Russei , Esq.		·	The state of the s					
	ADDRESS 10880 Wilshire Hvd, Su	ite 1050		a Tarana					
	CITY/STATE Los Angeles, C/: 90024	L		1					
	ZIP CODE			ARY OF					
	SEC/STATE (REV. 01/03)		FORM	LLC-2 - FILING FEE: \$30.00					
			Approv	ed by Secretary of State					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002856 FRAME: 0730

RECORDED: 05/20/2004